New &
Im
proved!
®
Common Applications
	 Educational Facilities
	 Multiple Dwelling Units
	 Hospitality Venues
	 Commercial Office Spaces
Industrial Grade
Leaded GFCI Duplex Receptacles
Ordering Information
Description
Leaded
15A 20A
O
R
D
ER
 ID
Brown* X7599-5L X7899-5L
Ivory X7599-5LI X7899-5LI
White X7599-5LW X7899-5LW
Black* X7599-5LE X7899-5LE
Gray* X7599-5LG X7899-5LG
Lt. Almond* X7599-5LT X7899-5LT
Red* X7599-5LR X7899-5LR
* Available upon special request; minimum order quantities apply
Product Bulletin
Patented SmartlockPro® protection detects and prevents against
line-load reversal miswiring, and prevents resetting when ground